
2024 Goulburn Workers Junior Tour
Stage 1: Prologue

Date: Saturday, 27th April 2024 Distance: 5.4 km

Chief Commissaire: Robyn Sprouster Organiser: Goulburn CC
Saturday, April 27 2024 10:06:50pm

Gunning
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Race Overview
General Classification: 9 Ben COATES (Manly Warringah CC)

Stage 1 Result
Time Gap

1. 9 Ben COATES (Manly Warringah CC) 7:11.76
2. 11 Leif INGWERSEN (Dulwich Hill BC) 7:20.21 +9
3. 14 Maxx NUSPAN (Bendigo & District CC) 7:21.64 +10
4. 10 Cooper FINKBEINER (St George CC) 7:28.07 +17
5. 19 Gabriel JAKOBSEN (Illawarra CC) 7:47.91 +36
6. 13 Rab DRUMMOND (Peloton Sports) 7:50.11 +39
7. 15 Tom I'ONS (Illawarra CC) 7:51.83 +40
8. 17 Zac ROBINSON (Blackburn CC) 7:52.91 +41
9. 27 Tobias COOPER (Manly Warringah CC) 7:55.60 +44
10. 23 Charles ALCOCK (Illawarra CC) 7:59.60 +48
11. 28 Ethan MACKIE (Penrith CC) 8:02.65 +51
12. 21 Alexander O'SHAUGHNESSY (Neo CC) 8:17.72 +1:06
13. 20 Jens LUCAS (St George CC) 8:24.73 +1:13
14. 32 Callum MACIVER (Canberra CC) 8:29.22 +1:18
15. 25 Will HOPE-JONES (Eastern Suburbs CC) 8:37.46 +1:26
16. 24 Alex MACKIE (Penrith CC) 8:49.08 +1:38
17. 26 Flynn MADSEN (Camden CC) 8:51.84 +1:40
18. 31 Christian ELLIS (Randwick CC) 9:09.24 +1:58
19. 30 Ryker BENTLIN (Canberra CC) 9:16.08 +2:05
20. 29 Charlie PIETERSE (Neo CC) 9:25.94 +2:14

• Average speed of the winner: 45.10 km/h
• Number of starters: 20

General Classification
After Stage 1

Time/Gap
1. 9 Ben COATES (Manly Warringah CC) 7:11
2. 11 Leif INGWERSEN (Dulwich Hill BC) +9
3. 14 Maxx NUSPAN (Bendigo & District CC) +10
4. 10 Cooper FINKBEINER (St George CC) +17
5. 19 Gabriel JAKOBSEN (Illawarra CC) +36
6. 13 Rab DRUMMOND (Peloton Sports) +39
7. 15 Tom I'ONS (Illawarra CC) +40
8. 17 Zac ROBINSON (Blackburn CC) +41
9. 27 Tobias COOPER (Manly Warringah CC) +44
10. 23 Charles ALCOCK (Illawarra CC) +48
11. 28 Ethan MACKIE (Penrith CC) +51
12. 21 Alexander O'SHAUGHNESSY (Neo CC) +1:06
13. 20 Jens LUCAS (St George CC) +1:13
14. 32 Callum MACIVER (Canberra CC) +1:18
15. 25 Will HOPE-JONES (Eastern Suburbs CC) +1:26
16. 24 Alex MACKIE (Penrith CC) +1:38
17. 26 Flynn MADSEN (Camden CC) +1:40
18. 31 Christian ELLIS (Randwick CC) +1:58
19. 30 Ryker BENTLIN (Canberra CC) +2:05
20. 29 Charlie PIETERSE (Neo CC) +2:14
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Stage 2 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ☀ Mature Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

9 B. COATES

⚑ (1.) 10 C. FINKBEINER

+17 (4.) 11 L. INGWERSEN

+9 (2.) 13 R. DRUMMOND

+39 (6.) 14 M. NUSPAN

+10 (3.) 15 T. I'ONS

+40 (7.)

17 Z. ROBINSON

+41 (8.) 19 G. JAKOBSEN

+36 (5.) 20 J. LUCAS

+1:13 21 A. O'SHAUGHNESSY

+1:06 23 C. ALCOCK

+48 24 A. MACKIE

+1:38

25 W. HOPE-JONES

+1:26 26 F. MADSEN

+1:40 27 T. COOPER

+44 (9.) 28 E. MACKIE

+51 29 C. PIETERSE

+2:14 30 R. BENTLIN

+2:05

31 C. ELLIS

+1:58 32 C. MACIVER

+1:18

Total stage 2 starters: 20


